FOR DESIGNERS AND
WINDOW COVERING PROFESSIONALS
[ROLL SHADES FOR HORIZONTAL SKYLIGHT WINDOWS]
Skystar
SPECIFICATION SHEETS ~ JUNE 2019
TM
Castec Solar Solutions | SKYSTAR | page iiCSS1904SKYSS  |  © 2019 Fabritec, LLC.
INDEX NO. LIFTING SYSTEM HEM STYLE VALANCE LIGHT CONTROL

5 = Motorization
UNDERSTANDING OUR SPECIFICATION SHEETS
NUMBERING SYSTEM
Every Specification page has an Index Number on the top right hand corner below the Shade Style.
The illustration below explains our numbering system, and the chart below shows our naming systems
for our Specification Sheets.
The above example means the illustration is a
SKYSTAR SHADE with a MOTORIZED SYSTEM.
At a glance…
SKYSTAR
Castec Solar Solutions | SKYSTAR | page 1CSS1904SKYSS  |  © 2019 Fabritec, LLC.
Index No. 6.5.1
SHADE STYLE
• Skystar
LIFTING SYSTEM
• Motorized
HEM STYLE
• Flat Hem Bar
TOP TREATMENT
• N/A
LIGHT CONTROL CHANNEL
• One-piece side channel
ASSEMBLY OPTION
• Skylight System
4” or 5” Fascia
Shade
Shade/Fabric Roll End
2¹⁄₂” One-piece side channel
2¹⁄₂” One-piece side channel Motor Cord
Motor
Location
4” or 5”
NOTE: Skystar shade is shown with a 4040 Fascia